
Arogya Dham, Balapar Road, Sonbarsa, Gorakhpur-273007

Contact : 9897309530, 7007546991

Admission for
Various Programmes

Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine and Surgery (BAMS)

GNM

ANM ( Auxiliary Nurse Midwives )

Basic B. Sc. Nursing

Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing

M.Sc. Nursing

Diploma in Lab Technician

Diploma in Emergency and Trauma care Technician

Diploma in Dialysis Technician

B. Sc. (Hons/Research) Biotechnology

B. Sc. (Hons/Research) Biochemistry

B. Sc. (Hons/Research) Microbiology

B. Sc. (Hons/Research) Medical Biochemistry

B. Sc. (Hons/Research) Medical Microbiology

M. Sc. Biotechnology

M. Sc. Medical Biochemistry

M. Sc. Medical Microbiology

M. Sc. Biochemistry

M. Sc. Microbiology

D. Pharm. & B. Pharma

B. Pharm lateral entry (2nd year)

B. Sc. (Hons) Agriculture

BBA (Hons) Logistics

BSc Forensic Science

Diploma in Anaesthesia and Critical Care Technician

Diploma in Orthopedic and Plaster Technician

Diploma in Optometry

Nurse Practitioner in Critical Care (Post Graduate Residency) Programme (NPCC)

Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (MBBS)

PhD

Bachelor of Medical laboratory sciences

Bachelor of Optometry

Diploma in hospital record keeping

M.Sc. (Ag) Agronomy

M.Sc. (Ag) Horticulture (Vegetable Science)

M.Sc. (Ag) Plant Pathology

M.Sc. (Ag) Genetics & Plant Breeding

MBA (Dual Specialization with HR, Finance,
Marketing, IT, Operations & SCM, BI & DA)

MBA in Agri-Business Management

MBA in Pharmaceuticals Management

MBA in Hospital Administration and Health Care Management

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Master of Computer Applications (MCA)

M.Sc. Forensic Science

New Academic Programs

MAHAYOGI GORAKHNATH
UNIVERSITY GORAKHPUR

Admission

Open

Admission

Open

Admission

Open

Website:www.mgug.ac.in, Email-mguniversitygkp@mgug.ac.in, Contact: 9897309530

MAHAYOGI
GORAKHNATH
UNIVERSITY 
GORAKHPUR

Admission
Open

for

2026-27

Faculty of Health & Life Sciences

Bachelor of Medical

laboratory sciences (4 Year, Rs. 60,000/- Per Semester)

Bachelor of Optometry

B. Sc. (Hons/Research) Biotechnology

B. Sc. (Hons/Research) Biochemistry

B. Sc. (Hons/Research) Microbiology

(4 Year, Rs. 60,000/- Per Semester)

(4 Year, Rs. 25000/- per semester)

(4 Year, Rs. 25000/- per semester)

(4 Year, Rs. 25000/- per semester)

M. Sc. Biotechnology (2 Year, Rs. 35000/- per semester)

M. Sc. Biochemistry

M. Sc. Microbiology

BSc Forensic Science

(2 Year, Rs. 35000/- per semester)

(2 Year, Rs. 35000/- per semester)

(4 Year, Rs. 35000/- per semester)

Diploma in hospital record keeping
(1 Year 30,000/- Per Year)

Diploma in Lab Technician

Diploma in Optometry

Diploma in Anaesthesia and Critical Care Technician

Diploma in Orthopedic and Plaster Technician

Diploma in Emergency and Trauma care Technician

Diploma in Dialysis Technician

(2 Year, 55000/- per year)

(2 Year, 55000/- per year)

(2 Year, 55000/- per year)

(2 Year, 55000/- per year)

(2 Year, 55000/- per year)

(2 Year, 55000/- per year)

GNM (3 Year 90000/- per year)

ANM (Auxiliary Nurse Midwives)

Basic B. Sc. Nursing

Post Basic B. Sc. Nursing

M. Sc. Nursing

Nurse Practitioner in Critical Care

(Post Graduate Residency)

Programme (NPCC)

(2 Year 65000/- per year)

(4 Year 60000/- per sem.)

(2 Year 105000/- per year)

(2 Year 130000/- per year)

(2 Year 130000/- per Year)

Faculty of Allied & Health Care

Faculty of Nursing & Paramedical

Application  Opens
From  16 March 2026



Application 

Opens

From 

16 March 2026

Website:www.mgug.ac.in, Email-mguniversitygkp@mgug.ac.in, Contact: 9897309530

MAHAYOGI
GORAKHNATH
UNIVERSITY 
GORAKHPUR

Faculty of Agriculture Faculty of Commerce

Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Faculty of Medicine

Admission

Open

(10+2 PCB/PCM)Diploma in Lab Technician

Biochemistry

Microbiology

Medical Biochemistry

Medical Microbiology

Medical Biochemistry

Medical Microbiology

Biochemistry (A Graduate in Life Sciences)

Microbiology (A Graduate in Life Sciences)

(A Graduate in Life Sciences)

(A Graduate in Life Sciences)

Diploma in Optometry (10+2 PCB/PCM)

Diploma in Anaesthesia and Critical Care Technician
(10+2 PCB/PCM)

Diploma in Orthopaedic and Plaster Technician
(10+2 PCB/PCM)

Diploma in Emergency and Trauma care Technician
(10+2 PCB/PCM)

Diploma in Dialysis Technician (10+2 PCB/PCM)

Paramedical:

B.Sc. (Hons/Research) :
Biotechnology (10+2 PCB)

Biotechnology (A Graduate in Life Sciences)

M.Sc.

(10+2 PCB)

(10+2 PCB)

(10+2 PCB)

(10+2 PCB)

B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture (10+2 in Science/Agriculture)

(10+2)

Post Basic B. Sc. Nursing (GNM)

M.Sc. Nursing

(10+2 in Science)

B. Pharm. (10+2 in Science)

BBA in Logistics (Apprenticeship-based 

Programme) (10+2, from any stream)

Pharmacy 

Biotechnology

Microbiology 

Agriculture 

Medical Biochemistry

Biochemistry

Medical Microbiology

D. Pharm.

Basic B.Sc. Nursing (10+2 PCB)

(B.Sc. Nursing+ 1 Year Exp.)

(10+2 Science, Admission through UP SMF)

Ph.D. :

Commerce:

Nursing:

ANM

Agriculture:

Pharmaceutical Sciences:

(10+2 PCB, Admission through NEET)

(10+2 PCB, Admission through NEET)

Nurse Practitioner in Critical Care (B.Sc. Nursing+ 1 Year Exp.)

M.Sc. (Ag) Agronomy (2 Year Rs. 40,000/- Per Semester)

M.Sc. (Ag) Horticulture

(Vegetable Science)

M.Sc. (Ag) Plant Pathology

M.Sc. (Ag) Genetics

& Plant Breeding

(2 Year  Rs. 40,000/- Per Semester)

(2 Year  Rs. 40,000/- Per Semester)

(2 Year   Rs. 40,000/- Per Semester)

MBA (Dual Specialization with HR, Finance,

Marketing, IT, Operations & SCM, BI & DA) 

(2 Year  Rs. 80,000/- Per Semester)

MBA in Agri-Business Management 

MBA in Pharmaceuticals Management

MBA in Hospital Administration and Health

Care Management

(2 Year  Rs. 60,000/- Per Semester)

(2 Year  Rs. 60,000/- Per Semester)

(2 Year  Rs. 60,000/- Per Semester)

B. Sc. (Hons) Agriculture (4 Year Rs. 25000/- per sem.)

BBA (Hons) Logistics (4 Year  Rs. 30000/- per semester)

B. Pharm. (4 Year Rs. 55000/- per semester)

B. Pharm lateral entry 

Ph.D. Pharmacy

(3 Year  Rs. 55000/- per semester)

(0 Year   25000/- per semester)

D. Pharm. (2 Year Rs. 90000/- per year)

Faculty of Computer Application

Bachelor of Computer

Applications (BCA)
(3 Year  Rs. 25,000/- Per Semester)

Master of Computer

Applications (MCA)
(2 Year   Rs. 30,000/- Per Semester)

Faculty of Ayurveda

MBBS (5.5 Year Rs. 1414159/- per year)

BAMS (5.5 Year Rs. 265800/- per year)

*Fee as per 2025

B. Sc. (Hons/Research) Medical Biochemistry

B. Sc. (Hons/Research) Medical Microbiology

(4 Year, Rs. 25000/- per semester)

(4 Year, Rs. 25000/- per semester)

M. Sc. Medical Biochemistry

M. Sc. Medical Microbiology

(3 Year, Rs. 35000/- per semester)

(3 Year, Rs. 35000/- per semester)

2026-27
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